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MIDLAN

335 King Street

526-2227
RESIDENTIAL

. CLOSE TO
DOWNTOWN

M-2363 — Convenient
location. 2 bedroom
bungalow with large
living room, complete

with fireplace.

Pat Teskey

John Lizotte
Eliz. Marion

Marg Fargquhar
Delva Lacroix

8. NEWER HOME -
$29,000

M-2350 — 3 bedrooms,
separate living room
and dining room. Taxes
only $425.
possession. See this one
today.

W.G. “Bill’’ Mandley

B (Tig) Tigwell
526-9437

526-6200 Ralph Lacroix 549-8427
538.2595 Lazelle Lang 361-2482
526-4474 John Swan 513-2142
526-5880 pa,| pumoulin, F.R.l, C.R.A.,

549-8427

Urgently Required
Bungalows
2-3and 4 Bedrooms

Buyers Waiting i

< o
Immediate

* OPEN HOUSE

Saturday, Sept. 27 -1-3p.m.

357 Third Street
Port McNicoll

Fireplace, 2 baths, full finished basement.

3.

CLOS T O
DOWNTOWN
M-2321 — 3 bdrm home,

located on a corner lot.

Interior in good con-
o dition. Must be seen.
: Asking $32,500.

4 REDUCED TO
SELL

M-2257 — 2 bdrm home
sitting on a 60° x 164’ lot,
close to waterfront
park, owner will hold
mortgage at 113& per
cent. Try your offer.
Asking $29,900.

J. MAHLET ETR EET
M-2343— 3 B.R. 2-storey
home centrally located.
It has a separate dining
room, hardwood floors.
Priced to sell at $27,900.

» COSY BUNGALOW
M-2336 — 2 bdrm home
on a nice 45° x 145" lot.
Asking $26,000. :

?.'n ?AL LIVING
M-2317 — Custom built
for a king and queen.

. 2400 sq. ft plastered

walls on both levels, 5
pc. bath , patio doors off
master bdrm, oil h.w.
heating and carport,
only 1 year old. $63,900.

14. LOW LOW DOWN
PAYMENT

M-2345 — 3 bedrooms,
full divided basement.
Lovely lot. Try 52,000
down to one mortgage at
2 per cent below prime
rate. Call today and
save yourself some
money.

15. ALITTLE GEM
M-2367 — One bedroom
bungalow on a nice lot,
electrically heated. As
neat as a new pin. Only
$19,900.

i HOME OR IN-

VESTMENT

L 2259 — Well kept 2

-
y A BEACH
RETREAT

M-2222 — Luigi and

Rosa are selling their
country home. Marble,
mosaic tile, mirrors, a
fountain, greenouse
combine to make this an
outstanding property.

Asking $125,000.

W I N T E R I I E D
EDTTAEE
M — $34,000 for this
attractive home with
Cathedral ceiling.
Large deck, circular
drive, excellent year
round location.

q.- mﬂh“._._

'\ PRICE REDUCED
M-2296 — Modern extra
large bungalow in
country atmosphere.
Spacious eat-in kitchen,
fieldstone fireplace and
bar in family room.
ﬂusking $59,900.

12. CUSTOM BUILT
M-2341 — 4 B.R. brick

home completely
finished on 2 levels.
Patio doors off dining
room to deck. Walkout
basement. Family Rm.
complete with large
fireplace and bar.

| e

13. HOUSE

AND 2
ACRES
M-2285 — Just 4 miles
south of Midland. 3

bdrms and attached
garage, ideal for hobby
farm. Asking $39,900.
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storey home, can be
used for 2-1 bedroom
apartments or a 3
bedroom home, located
in a good area of town.
Large lot. Asking

$40,000. -

17 SMALL BUTSUPER
M — For a starter home
or a year round cottage
with waterfront access.
Vendor will take back
mortgage with low down

payment. Try vyour
offer. Asking $28,900.
P HOME WITH
ACREAGE

Jerry Fountain

526-7500

S.R.A, Appralser

OPEN FRIDAYS UNTIL 9 P M

e

Wil

-

2i. WATERFRONT

REDUCED

M-2337 — Viceroy super
insulated home with
rustic kitchen, cob-
blestone fireplace, 2
baths, Cathedral
ceilings, full basement,
sandy beach, easterly

exposure, for only
$74,900.
2222 BEDROOMS -
$27,900

M-2368 — Large kitchen
and living room. Quick
possession.

23. BUNGALOW -

$32,000

M-2283 — 3 bdrms, large
kitchen with eat-in area,
ideal family home,
phone today for an in-
spection.

24, HOME AND 2
ACRES
M-2347—3  Bedroom
remodelled country

home with basement
and attached garage,
paved drive. Separate
storage and workshop
building. Asking $46,900.|

%5 WATERFRONT

HOME

M-2229 — Older year
round waterfront home
on large spacious lot
graced by hardwood
shade trees and the
sound of a nearby
waterfall. Must be seen.
Aﬁking 553 000

M-2301 — 3 bdrm hﬂmE g B
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